500W S ing le  Outpu t  w i th  PFC Func t ion S P 5 0 0  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNE.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
Universal AC input
Protections:Short circuit/Over load/Over voltage/Over
temperature
Built-in active PFC function, PF >0.95
Forced air cooling by built-in DC Fan
Built-in cooling Fan ON OFF control
Built in remote ON-OFF control
Built-in remote sense function
Fixed switching fequency at 110KHz
Model Number	 Output Volts	   Output Amps	       OVP		  Min Load           DC Volt Adjust	              Efficiency
SINGLE OUTPUT
SP500-12	 12 Volts(DC)	 40 Amps	 13.8 ~ 16.2Volt(DC)	 0~40Amps	  10~13.2Volt(DC)   	      84%
SP500-13.5	 13.5 Volts(DC)	 36 Amps	 15.75 ~ 18.2Volt(DC)	 0~36Amps	  12~15Volt(DC)		       84%
SP500-15	 15 Volts(DC)	 32 Amps	 18 ~ 21Volt(DC)	 0~32Amps	  13.5~18Volt(DC    	      83%
SP500-24	 24 Volts(DC)	 20 Amps	 27.6 ~ 32.4Volt(DC)	 0~20Amps	  20~26.4Volt(DC)       	      85.5%
SP500-27	 27 Volts(DC)	 18 Amps	 31 ~ 36.5Volt(DC)	 0~18Amps	  24~30Volt(DC)    	     	      86.5%
SP500-48	 48 Volts(DC)	 10 Amps	 57.6~ 67.2Volt(DC)	 0~10Amps	  41~56Volt(DC)           	      87%
500W S ing le  Outpu t  w i th  PFC Func t ion S P 5 0 0  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNE.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS